Form #: PIS10385 Rev 8-1-09
-
WAREHOUSE: NCANC
TOTAL $:
  BFGV-300 3" Mechanical Gas Valve
BFGV-150 1-1/2" Mechanical Gas Valve
  BFGV-125 1-1/4" Mechanical Gas Valve
BFGV-100 1" Mechanical Gas Valve
  BFGV-075 3/4" Mechanical Gas Valve
N-SA Swivel Adapt- Fits all nozzles
  N-STR-10 Nozzle Strainers (10 / pk)
N-CAP-10 Nozzle Caps (10 / pk)
  BFR-UBC-10 Metal Noz Cap Kit  (10/pkg)
N-2W Individual Nozzle N-2w
FL-500-10 Fusible Links - 500
o
F (10/pk)
FLB-1 10" Fusible Link Bracket Kit
BFGV-BOX Repl. gas valve Box w/Cover
BFGV-200 2" Mechanical Gas Valve
BFGV-250 2-1/2" Mechanical Gas Valve
N-2HP Individual Nozzle N-2HP
N-2LP Individual Nozzle N-2LP
N-1HP Individual Nozzle N-1HP
N-1LP Individual Nozzle N-1LP
N-2W-10 2 Flow Point (10 / pack)
N-AP-10 Assort. Noz Pk - (2ea,10/pk)
N-2LP-10 2 Flow Point (10 / pack)
N-2HP-10 2 Flow Point (10 / pack)
N-1LP-10 1 Flow Point (10 / pack)
N-1HP-10 1 Flow Point (10 / pack)
Valve Cap Assembly
RPS-M Remote Mech Pull Station
BFR-CAP
RPS-BR-10 Break Rods (10 / pack)
MB-2 Mnt Bracket for BFR-10/15/20
SRM Systems Rel Module
SRM-D Systems Rel Module - Dual
BFR-10 10 Flow Point Cylinder
BFR-15 15 Flow Point Cylinder
 BFR-20 20 Flow Point Cylinder
MB-1 Mounting Bracket for BFR-5
BFR-20K-SC 20 Flow Pt Package w/SC
BFR-5  5 Flow Point Cylinder
BFR-20K 20 Flow Point Package
BFR-5K-SC  5 Flow Pt Package w/SC
BFR-5K
BFR-10K 10 Flow Point Package
PREPAID: ALL
TXCA ILFL NJ
COUNTRY:
Zip Code:
BFR-15K-SC 15 Flow Pt Package w/SC
  BFR-10K-SC 10 Flow Pt Package w/SC
15 Flow Point PackageBFR-15K
Total $
 5 Flow Point Package
Part # Description Unit  $

Order Number:
Date Promised:
Total $
Unit  $
COLLECT: YES FREIGHT:NO ADD
Attention:
Special
Instructions:
Phone No.:
Customer Name:
Address 1:
Address 2:
City:
State:
BF-DT Digital Thermometer
 FL-280-10 Fusible Links - 280
o
F (10/pk)
 FL-450-10 Fusible Links - 450
o
F (10/pk)
 FL-360-10 Fusible Links - 360
o
F (10/pk)
SLS VER INITIALS
Email: